
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B19-211

Mon, 07 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  Mironova N.B.  ДОТ
Mon, 14 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Philosophy  Mironova N.B.  ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Sadekova E.H.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Voronov S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Maltsev V.S., Molodtsov K.I.

 ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Ecology  Demin V.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Voronov S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Sadekova E.H.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Ecology  Demin V.M.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Kuznetsov A.P., Petrovskiy V.N.,

Menushenkov A.P., Borisyuk P.V., Starikov R.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 11:00 — 15:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Koshelkin A.V., Voronov S.A.,

Maslov A.K.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Sandakov E.B.  ДОТ


